BASIC STAINLESS STEEL COMPACT CABINET
AS
The IRINOX range of compact cabinets in AISI 304L stainless steel is composed of a single, non-
expandable column structure with blind door, suitable for installing floor-mounted systems. Each
application can be completed with special set-ups. All items can be manufactured and drilled to design on
the basis of dimensions indicated by the customer, and completed with custom accessories and finishes.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53

8 9
AS CABINET DETAILS
Model Cabinet code
External structure dimensions
No.
doors Kg* m3 No.
hinges
Mounting plate
dimensions
Dimensions of door
reinforcement frame
Door drill size Usable depth
Model
W H D A B R S E F G
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
AS  60 180 40 AS0601800400001 602 23.70 1800 70.87 410 16.14 1 88 0,47 4 492 19.37 1715 67.52 470 18.50 1700 66.93 432 17.01 1660 65.35 342 13.46 AS  60 180 40
AS  60 180 50 AS0601800500001 602 23.70 1800 70.87 510 20.08 1 95 0,54 4 492 19.37 1715 67.52 470 18.50 1700 66.93 432 17.01 1660 65.35 442 17.40 AS  60 180 50
AS  60 200 40 AS0602000400001 602 23.70 2000 78.74 410 16.14 1 96 0,5 4 492 19.37 1915 75.39 470 18.50 1900 74.80 432 17.01 1860 73.23 342 13.46 AS  60 200 40
AS  60 200 50 AS0602000500001 602 23.70 2000 78.74 510 20.08 1 104 0,6 4 492 19.37 1915 75.39 470 18.50 1900 74.80 432 17.01 1860 73.23 442 17.40 AS  60 200 50
AS  80 180 40 AS0801800400003 802 31.57 1800 70.87 410 16.14 1 107 0,63 4 692 27.24 1715 67.52 670 26.38 1700 66.93 632 24.88 1660 65.35 342 13.46 AS  80 180 40
AS  80 180 50 AS0801800500001 802 31.57 1800 70.87 510 20.08 1 114 0,72 4 692 27.24 1715 67.52 670 26.38 1700 66.93 632 24.88 1660 65.35 442 17.40 AS  80 180 50
AS  80 200 40 AS0802000400001 802 31.57 2000 78.74 410 16.14 1 116 0,67 4 692 27.24 1915 75.39 670 26.38 1900 74.80 632 24.88 1860 73.23 342 13.46 AS  80 200 40
AS  80 200 50 AS0802000500001 802 31.57 2000 78.74 510 20.08 1 124 0,8 4 692 27.24 1915 75.39 670 26.38 1900 74.80 632 24.88 1860 73.23 442 17.40 AS  80 200 50
AS  100 180 40 AS1001800400001 1002 39.45 1800 70.87 410 16.14 1 127 0,78 4 892 35.12 1715 67.52 870 34.25 1700 66.93 832 32.76 1660 65.35 342 13.46 AS  100 180 40
AS  100 180 50 AS1001800500001 1002 39.45 1800 70.87 510 20.08 1 135 0,9 4 892 35.12 1715 67.52 870 34.25 1700 66.93 832 32.76 1660 65.35 442 17.40 AS  100 180 50
AS  100 200 40 AS1002000400001 1002 39.45 2000 78.74 410 16.14 1 138 0,83 4 892 35.12 1915 75.39 870 34.25 1900 74.80 832 32.76 1860 73.23 342 13.46 AS  100 200 40
AS  100 200 50 AS1002000500001 1002 39.45 2000 78.74 510 20.08 1 147 1 4 892 35.12 1915 75.39 870 34.25 1900 74.80 832 32.76 1860 73.23 442 17.40 AS  100 200 50
AS  120 180 40 AS1201800400001 1202 47.32 1800 70.87 410 16.14 2 151 0,94 4 per door 2x492 2x19.37 1715 67.52 2x470 2x18.50 1700 66.93 2x432 2x17.01 1660 65.35 342 13.46 AS  120 180 40
AS  120 180 50 AS1201800500001 1202 47.32 1800 70.87 510 20.08 2 160 1,08 4 per door 2x492 2x19.37 1715 67.52 2x470 2x18.50 1700 66.93 2x432 2x17.01 1660 65.35 442 17.40 AS  120 180 50
AS  120 200 40 AS1202000400001 1202 47.32 2000 78.74 410 16.14 2 164 1 4 per door 2x492 2x19.37 1915 75.39 2x470 2x18.50 1900 74.80 2x432 2x17.01 1860 73.23 342 13.46 AS  120 200 40
AS  120 200 50 AS1202000500001 1202 47.32 2000 78.74 510 20.08 2 174 1,2 4 per door 2x492 2x19.37 1915 75.39 2x470 2x18.50 1900 74.80 2x432 2x17.01 1860 73.23 442 17.40 AS  120 200 50
* Net weight without packing material
Positioning of the lifting eyebolts:
W (External dimensions) -82 mm (3.23’’)
D (External dimensions) -90 mm (3.54’’) [- 50 mm (1.97’’) from the front / - 40 mm (1.57’’) from the back]